
CONTACT US TO DISCUSS 
SECURE LIFETIME INCOME

For financial intermediaries only. Not approved for use with customers.

Please contact us if you’d like this document in an alternative format.

Jean Paul Grenade 
Director of  
Retirement  
Income Distribution

Yannis Katsis  
Business  
Development  
Director

Greg Spencer  
Business 
Development  
Manager

Mobile: 0783 454 5414 
Email: JP.Grenade@wearejust.co.uk

Mobile: 0775 421 6072 
Email: Yannis.Katsis@wearejust.co.uk

Mobile: 01737 827 864 
Email: Greg.Spencer@wearejust.co.uk

East

Scott McCormack  
Business Development  
Manager

Mobile: 0785 594 8829 
Email: Scott.McCormack@wearejust.co.uk

North

Gary Lugg  
Business Development  
Manager

Mobile: 0774 746 2720 
Email: Gary.Lugg@wearejust.co.uk

Greg Spencer  
Business Development  
Manager

Mobile: 01737 827 864 
Email: Greg.Spencer@wearejust.co.uk

West

Louise White 
Business Development  
Manager

Mobile: 0744 481 6519 
Email: Louise.White@wearejust.co.uk

James Senra  
Business Development  
Manager

Mobile: 01737 827 802 
Email: James.Senra@wearejust.co.uk

South and London

Terry Jordan 
Business Development  
Manager

Mobile: 0773 985 5520 
Email: Terry.Jordan@wearejust.co.uk

Sara Burden  
Business Development  
Manager

Mobile: 01737 233 054 
Email: Sara.Burden@wearejust.co.uk
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FOR MORE INFORMATION
Call: 0345 302 2287	  
Email: support@wearejust.co.uk 
Or visit: Justadviser.com/investment-solutions-support

Lines are open 8.30am to 5.30pm, Monday to Friday
Please note your call may be monitored and recorded and call charges may apply. 
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•  �North, Northern Ireland, Scotland  
– Gary Lugg and Greg Spencer

•  �East – Scott McCormack 

•  �West – Louise White  
and James Senra

•  �South and London  
– Terry Jordan and Sara Burden

mailto:support%40wearejust.co.uk?subject=
http://www.Justadviser.com/investment-solutions-support

